STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

OCTOBER 1, 2013 TO DECEMBER 31, 2013
ACCOUNT NUMBER: HGR-W-2-08-A-RI-09
ACCOUNT NAME:
COUNTY: RITCHIE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS
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HUGHES RIVER WATER 08-A WATER RESERVE

.20
.00
-39
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/1IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

6,250.08
2
N
D
Q
T
R
F
Y
2013
535.59 -
2014
6,785.67
0.00
6,785.67
6,785.67

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 21,408



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

OCTOBER 1, 2013 TO DECEMBER 31, 2013
ACCOUNT NUMBER: HGR-W-2-08-B-RI-09
ACCOUNT NAME:
COUNTY: RITCHIE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS
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HUGHES RIVER WATER 08-B WATER RESERVE

.70
.00
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.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/1IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

1,818.26
2
N
D
Q
T
R
F
Y
2013
155.81 -
2014
1,974.07
0.00
1,974.07
1,974.07

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 6,228



WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT SUITE 1117
OCTOBER 1, 2013 TO DECEMBER 31, 2013 900 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
ACCOUNT NUMBER: HAR-S-1-01-A-RI-12 CHARLESTON WV 25302

ACCOUNT NAME: HARRISVILLE 01-A SEWER REVENUE
COUNTY: RITCHIE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT 9,376.92
RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF 10,556.37 2
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES 0.00 N
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL 0.74 D
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS 0.00
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST 0.00 Q
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00 T
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS 0.00 R
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00 F
0.00 Y
MISCELLANEOUS 0.00 2013
TOTAL RECEIPTS 10,557.11 -
———————————————————————————————— 2014
TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD 19,934.03
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
COUPON INTEREST PAID 0.00
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID -8,183.00
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID -1,512.31
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER -860.36
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS 0.00
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES 0.00
MBC SERVICE FEES -28.49
IMB SERVICE FEES 0.00
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS 0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00
REFUNDS TO ISSUER 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS 0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS -10,584.16
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT 9,349.87
THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/1IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV 9,349.87
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS 0.00
TOTAL 9,349.87

REMAINING PRINCIPAL OUTSTANDING, AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2013
(UNAUDITED):
294,278



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
OCTOBER 1, 2013 TO DECEMBER 31, 2013
ACCOUNT NUMBER: HAR-S-2-01-A-RI-12

ACCOUNT NAME: HARRISVILLE 01-A SEWER RESERVE

COUNTY: RITCHIE
BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/1IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
RR: 38,783

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

38,830.36
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------------------------- 2014

38,832.82



WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT SUITE 1117
OCTOBER 1, 2013 TO DECEMBER 31, 2013 900 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
ACCOUNT NUMBER: HAR-S-2-08-A-RI-12 CHARLESTON WV 25302

ACCOUNT NAME: HARRISVILLE 08-A SEWER RESERVE
COUNTY: RITCHIE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT 7,322.87
RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF 587.40 2
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES 0.00 N
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL 0.48 D
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS 0.00
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST 0.00 Q
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00 T
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS 0.00 R
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00 F
0.00 Y
MISCELLANEOUS 0.00 2013
TOTAL RECEIPTS 587.88 -
———————————————————————————————— 2014
TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD 7,910.75

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0
COUPON INTEREST PAID 0
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID 0]
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER 0
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS 0
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES 0.
MBC SERVICE FEES 0.00
IMB SERVICE FEES 0
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS 0]
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0]
0
0]
0

TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER .00
MISCELLANEOUS .00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 0.00
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT 7,910.75
THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/1IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV 7,910.75
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS 0.00
TOTAL 7,910.75

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 23,496



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
OCTOBER 1, 2013 TO DECEMBER 31, 2013
ACCOUNT NUMBER: HAR-S-2-13-A-RI-12

ACCOUNT NAME: HARRISVILLE 13-A SEWER RESERVE

COUNTY: RITCHIE
BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/1IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 4,344

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

0.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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.00 2013
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
OCTOBER 1, 2013 TO DECEMBER 31, 2013
ACCOUNT NUMBER: HAR-S-2-13-B-RI-12

ACCOUNT NAME: HARRISVILLE 13-B SEWER RESERVE

COUNTY: RITCHIE
BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/1IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 84,540

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

0.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00 2013

0 -0 OZN

OCO0O0O0O00O0O00O
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------------------------- 2014



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

OCTOBER 1, 2013 TO DECEMBER 31, 2013
ACCOUNT NUMBER: HAR-S-2-90-X-RI-12
ACCOUNT NAME:
COUNTY: RITCHIE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

HARRISVILLE 90 SEWER RESERVE
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.00
.00

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/1IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

36,426.17
2
N
D
Q
T
R
F
Y
2013
2.30 -
2014
36,428._47
0.00
36,428._47
36,428.47

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 36,420



WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT SUITE 1117
OCTOBER 1, 2013 TO DECEMBER 31, 2013 900 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
ACCOUNT NUMBER: HAR-W-2-08-A-RI-12 CHARLESTON WV 25302

ACCOUNT NAME: HARRISVILLE 08-A WATER RESERVE
COUNTY: RITCHIE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT 12,592.44
RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF 947.10 2
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES 0.00 N
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL 0.81 D
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS 0.00
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST 0.00 Q
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00 T
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS 0.00 R
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00 F
0.00 Y
MISCELLANEOUS 0.00 2013
TOTAL RECEIPTS 947.91 -
———————————————————————————————— 2014
TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD 13,540.35

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0
COUPON INTEREST PAID 0
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID 0]
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER 0
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS 0
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES 0.
MBC SERVICE FEES 0.00
IMB SERVICE FEES 0
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS 0]
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0]
0
0]
0

TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER .00
MISCELLANEOUS .00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 0.00
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT 13,540.35
THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/1IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV 13,540.35
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS 0.00
TOTAL 13,540.35

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 37,884



WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT SUITE 1117
OCTOBER 1, 2013 TO DECEMBER 31, 2013 900 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
ACCOUNT NUMBER: HAR-W-2-08-B-RI-12 CHARLESTON WV 25302

ACCOUNT NAME: HARRISVILLE 08-B WATER RESERVE
COUNTY: RITCHIE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT 4,701.09
RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF 372.30 2
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES 0.00 N
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL 0.31 D
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS 0.00
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST 0.00 Q
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00 T
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS 0.00 R
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00 F
0.00 Y
MISCELLANEOUS 0.00 2013
TOTAL RECEIPTS 372.61 -
———————————————————————————————— 2014
TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD 5,073.70

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0
COUPON INTEREST PAID 0
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID 0]
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER 0
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS 0
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES 0.
MBC SERVICE FEES 0.00
IMB SERVICE FEES 0
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS 0]
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0]
0
0]
0

TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER .00
MISCELLANEOUS .00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 0.00
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT 5,073.70
THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/1IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV 5,073.70
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS 0.00
TOTAL 5,073.70

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 14,892



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
OCTOBER 1, 2013 TO DECEMBER 31, 2013
ACCOUNT NUMBER: HAR-W-2-12-A-RI-12

ACCOUNT NAME: HARRISVILLE 12-A WATER RESERVE

COUNTY: RITCHIE
BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/1IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 14,652

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

0.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00 2013

0 -0 OZN
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------------------------- 2014



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

OCTOBER 1, 2013 TO DECEMBER 31, 2013
ACCOUNT NUMBER: PES-S-1-12-A-RI-12
ACCOUNT NAME:
COUNTY: RITCHIE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

PENNSBORO 12-A SEWER REVENUE

eleojolojlolojololoNoNal

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/1IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

0.00
2
N
D
Q
T
R
F
Y
2013
0.00 -
2014
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

REMAINING PRINCIPAL OUTSTANDING, AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2013

(UNAUDITED):
274,245



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

OCTOBER 1, 2013 TO DECEMBER 31, 2013
ACCOUNT NUMBER: PES-S-2-12-A-RI-12
ACCOUNT NAME:
COUNTY: RITCHIE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

PENNSBORO 12-A SEWER RESERVE

eleojolojlolojololoNoNal

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/1IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

0.00
2
N
D
Q
T
R
F
Y
2013
0.00 -
2014
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
RR: 11,600





